
Primo Piano

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bardi Nino (06/3768) 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 9 2 5 0 0 4 8 4 12 4 10 4 12

Cagabhion Bonifacio (06/1923) 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 6 2 6 0 0 4 8 2 5 3 6 4 10

Talamo  Giulio (06/3770) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 3 4 11 4 10 4 12

Quercioli Alessandro (06/3771) 0 0 2 6 4 8 2 2 4 12 0 0 4 4 2 6 2 1 0 0

Filippi Leonardo (06/3752) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 11 1 1 4 12

Lodovichi Cristiano (06/3769) 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0

Gabbriellini Matteo (06/3154) 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bardi Nino 06/3768 30 78 2,60

Cagabhion Bonifacio 06/1923 27 62 2,30

Talamo  Giulio 06/3770 24 57 2,38

Quercioli Alessandro 06/3771 20 39 1,95

Filippi Leonardo 06/3752 15 35 2,33

Lodovichi Cristiano 06/3769 6 16 2,67

Gabbriellini Matteo 06/3154 6 12 2,00

Atletico Betlemme

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Griselli Valerio (06/1744) 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 7 2 6 1 1 4 9 0 0 4 4 2 6

Franceschi Andrea (06/1843) 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 5 2 6 0 0 4 5 4 5

Lami Carlo (06/3665) 3 9 4 9 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 12 0 0 2 0 0 0

Bettarini Irene  (06/3102) 2 5 2 3 0 0 4 2 4 9 4 1 2 4 0 0 2 2 4 9

Maggi Simone Davide Giuseppe 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 3 2 2 2 0 0 4 3 2 3

Ciabattini Francesco (06/2932) 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Jemeljanova Jelena (06/1719) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Griselli Valerio 06/1744 25 53 2,12

Franceschi Andrea 06/1843 30 52 1,73

Lami Carlo 06/3665 21 40 1,90

Bettarini Irene 06/3102 24 35 1,46

Maggi Simone Davide 06/3663 16 19 1,19

Ciabattini Francesco 06/2932 12 17 1,42

Jemeljanova Jelena 06/1719 0 0 0,00

Petrarca Girls

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Palandri Ilaria (06/2705) 4 10 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 1 4 6 4 12

Tantay Marivic (06/1922) 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 2 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 2

Zocchi Roberta (06/3493) 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 0 4 8 0 0 4 1 4 1 4 3

Fraschi Barbara (06/2843) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 1 0 0 4 1 2 2 4 0

Santerini Debora  (06/3742) 2 0 0 0 4 0 4 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 4 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Palandri Ilaria 06/2705 32 58 1,81

Tantay Marivic 06/1922 28 32 1,14

Zocchi Roberta 06/3493 26 20 0,77

Fraschi Barbara 06/2843 18 10 0,56

Santerini Debora 06/3742 20 4 0,20

Siberian Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Iapichino Angelo (06/3386) 4 10 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 0 4 7 4 7 4 1 0 0 4 1

De Luca Picione Gaetano (06/3385) 2 1 2 6 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 0

Mazzantini Sergio (06/3387) 2 0 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 1

Gambaccini Luca (06/3388) 2 2 2 1 4 6 0 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lo Duca Antonino (06/3934) 4 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Amaro Riccardo  (06/3489) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 1 4 3 0 0 0 0

Del Proposto Massimiliano (06/3704) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Iapichino Angelo 06/3386 32 35 1,09

De Luca Picione Gaetano 06/3385 28 25 0,89

Mazzantini Sergio 06/3387 30 24 0,80

Gambaccini Luca 06/3388 14 9 0,64

Lo Duca Antonino 06/3934 6 8 1,33

Amaro Riccardo 06/3489 12 6 0,50

Del Proposto 06/3704 2 1 0,50



Trilogy Black Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mangiavacchi  Rossano  (06/2662) 4 2 4 4 4 7 4 12 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 12 4 9 0 0

Gassani Tiziano (06/3128) 4 1 4 0 4 7 2 3 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 12 0 0

Morelli Mattia (06/1349) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 8 0 0

Bertini Matteo (06/3814) 0 0 4 2 4 10 2 6 0 0 2 2 4 1 2 4 0 0 0 0

Calvani Ilario (06/2817) 4 2 4 2 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 3 4 8 0 0

Ghezzani Simone (06/3132) 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Campochiari Josimar (06/3813) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garzelli Francesco (06/3477) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gassani Matteo (06/3129) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mangiavacchi  Rossano 06/2662 32 64 2,00

Gassani Tiziano 06/3128 30 50 1,67

Morelli Mattia 06/1349 20 41 2,05

Bertini Matteo 06/3814 18 25 1,39

Calvani Ilario 06/2817 18 24 1,33

Ghezzani Simone 06/3132 10 9 0,90

Campochiari Josimar 06/3813 0 0 0,00

Garzelli Francesco 06/3477 0 0 0,00

Gassani Matteo 06/3129 0 0 0,00


